Renesas Electronics America Inc - R5F51136ADLJ#2A Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Table 4.1 List of I/O Registers (Address Order) (2/23)
Address
Module
Symbol Register Name
Register
Symbol
Number of
Bits
Access
Size
Number of Access
States
R01DS0216EJ0110 Rev.1.10 Page 36 of 131
Mar 31, 2016
RX113 Group 4. I/O Registers
0008 737Bh ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 123 IPR123 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 737Dh ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 125 IPR125 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 737Fh ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 127 IPR127 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7381h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 129 IPR129 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7385h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 133 IPR133 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7386h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 134 IPR134 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 738Ah ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 138 IPR138 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 738Bh ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 139 IPR139 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 73AAh ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 170 IPR170 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 73ABh ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 171 IPR171 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 73AEh ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 174 IPR174 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 73B1h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 177 IPR177 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 73B4h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 180 IPR180 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 73B7h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 183 IPR183 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 73BAh ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 186 IPR186 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 73D6h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 214 IPR214 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 73DAh ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 218 IPR218 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 73DEh ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 222 IPR222 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 73E2h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 226 IPR226 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 73E6h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 230 IPR230 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 73EAh ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 234 IPR234 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 73EEh ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 238 IPR238 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 73F2h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 242 IPR242 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 73F3h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 243 IPR243 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 73F4h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 244 IPR244 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 73F5h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 245 IPR245 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 73F6h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 246 IPR246 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 73F7h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 247 IPR247 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 73F8h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 248 IPR248 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 73F9h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 249 IPR249 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7500h ICU IRQ Control Register 0 IRQCR0 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7501h ICU IRQ Control Register 1 IRQCR1 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7502h ICU IRQ Control Register 2 IRQCR2 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7503h ICU IRQ Control Register 3 IRQCR3 8 8 2 ICLK